DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE SC/UPC-LC/UPC 50/125 OM4 LSZH

SC/UPC 2.0mm Connector
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Length
Model no. | cable length
255539 0.5m
255531 m
255532 2m
255533 3m
255535 5m
255534 m
255536 10m Specifications:
255537 15m
Fiber Mode MM
255538 20m Type SC/UPC-LC/UPC
. Cable Diameter (mm) g 2.0
out jacket LSZH L th Tol . Cable Color Purple
eng oclerance: Core Diameter (um) 50/125
. Length (M) Tol Insertion Loss (dB) <0.25
Omm Tlght buffer 1.<1 +05cilr/airéce Return Loss (dB) >20
) 1<L<10 +10CM/-0 Operating Temperature (C ) -20~+70
Aramid yari 10<L +L1%/-0 Storage Temperature (C ) —20~+70
APOL NEW REVISION xxkx [2025.10.08] ECN-#
S oo o am Q - . A FIRST REVISION sxkw  |2025.10.08] ECN-#
EINEQRE XOANGUL?TG eq“'p REV. DESCRIPTION APVD | DATE |ECN No
$x o1 1o -
L so w1+ EioMATL: DRAV: WR DATE: 2025.10.0g] PESCRIFEION: Jumper SC/UPC-LC/UPC
EDigggviNngLngigRs FINISH: CKECK: 155 DATE: 2025.10.08 Duplex 50/125 OM4 LSZH 10F1
DO NOT SCALE |REF.: APPR: gy DATE: 2(25.10.08
UNIT: MILLIMETERS | @—F WA scate: 111 PART No:25CLC25100803[5178:B | A4
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